
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00196, W. Caldwell

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  0.063 Mi. W of Caldwell City Limits

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 29,349

 30,471
 26,545

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 15,033

 15,610
 13,590

 14,317

 14,862
 12,954

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 35,710 27,840

W DIR - - - - - 17,789 13,716

E DIR - - - - - 17,921 14,124

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

22,346 22,057 32,061 30,687 30,954 32,286 28,060

11,333 10,605 15,623 14,664 15,238 15,769 13,504

11,013 11,452 16,438 16,023 15,716 16,517 14,556

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

25,128 29,288 29,243 29,475 30,759 31,653 27,183

12,389 14,386 13,959 14,138 15,408 15,365 13,020

12,739 14,902 15,284 15,337 15,351 16,288 14,163

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

25,608 - - - 31,941 32,806 27,944

12,458 - - - 15,872 16,104 13,387

13,150 - - - 16,069 16,702 14,557

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

25,706 29,738 29,896 30,344 32,554 33,585 28,528

12,697 14,466 14,369 14,814 16,023 16,631 13,678

13,009 15,272 15,527 15,530 16,531 16,954 14,850

31 - - - - - -

27,104 - - - - - -

13,362 - - - - - -

13,742 - - - - - -

MADW 25,178 27,028 30,400 30,169 31,552 33,208 27,911

STDEV 1,746 4,311 1,475 625 845 1,568 485

DAYFAC 1.17 1.09 0.97 0.97 0.93 0.88 1.05
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